Name

Cheryl Williams
Duncan Webb
Gregory Willis

Lance Baxter

Department

Commissioners' Court
Commissioners' Court
District Attorney
County Court at Law 111

Dept #

0150
0150
3501
2030

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

ELECTED OFFICIALS-APPOINTMENTS

Title

County Commissioner
County Commissioner
District Attorney

CCL Judge

December 20, 2010

Salary

$107,811.62
$107,811.62
$21,565
$138,693

Grade

700
700
701
700

%o Qver Effective Date
Min
0% 1/1/2011
0% 1/1/2011
0% 1/1/2011
0% 1/1/2011

Notes

Rehire
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